
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401310000
32301

01/31/1994
01:55:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NESBITT,
ROBERT E

199402020000
35351

02/02/1994
02:46:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRUSH,
JAMES W

199402020000
35401

02/02/1994
02:46:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BEAUMONT,
LARRY H

199402030000
37481

02/03/1994
03:26:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEATON,
JOEL L

199401070000
07091

01/07/1994
02:37:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HILTON,
ROBERT L

199311090003
52201

199401100000
07901

01/10/1994
09:57:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DICHIARA,
STEVE C

199310110003
14141

199401100000
09561

01/10/1994
03:29:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMASON,
JIM M

199402070000
40641

02/07/1994
01:13:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPEAR,
DEBORAH
DEE

199402070000
41231

02/07/1994
03:24:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIM, EDWARD
C

199205010000
68431

199402070000
41301

02/07/1994
03:33:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199402080000
42481

02/08/1994
12:17:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERWITZ,
ARTHUR

199402080000
42591

02/08/1994
01:10:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311040003
47601

199402080000
42621

02/08/1994
01:10:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312010003
82021

199402080000
42611

02/08/1994
01:10:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312230004
11671

199402080000
42601

02/08/1994
01:10:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312030003
85791

199402080000
42641

02/08/1994
01:10:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312290004
16951

199402080000
42631

02/08/1994
01:10:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312140004
01791

199402080000
42651

02/08/1994
01:10:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312200004
08501

199402080000
43001

02/08/1994
02:33:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311030003
45941



199402080000
42981

02/08/1994
02:33:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311180003
67761

199402080000
42971

02/08/1994
02:33:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311170003
65931

199402080000
43021

02/08/1994
02:34:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312130003
98121

199402080000
43011

02/08/1994
02:33:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311230003
72771

199402080000
42991

02/08/1994
02:33:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199310210003
27231

199402080000
43051

02/08/1994
02:34:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312010003
82721

199402080000
43041

02/08/1994
02:34:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311240003
75341

199402080000
43031

02/08/1994
02:34:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199311100003
57551

199402080000
43061

02/08/1994
02:34:05

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199308100002
36521

199402080000
43091

02/08/1994
02:34:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199212210003
07801

199402080000
43101

02/08/1994
02:34:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199312100003
95951


