Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Party S	eq= 1; Da	te Record	ed= 1994;	Name= A	MSOUTH E	3ANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401310000 32301	01/31/1994 01:55:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NESBITT, ROBERT E						·
199402020000 35351	02/02/1994 02:46:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRUSH, JAMES W						
199402020000 35401	02/02/1994 02:46:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BEAUMONT, LARRY H						
199402030000 37481	02/03/1994 03:26:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEATON, JOEL L						
199401070000 07091	01/07/1994 02:37:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HILTON, ROBERT L					199311090003 52201	
199401100000 07901	01/10/1994 09:57:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DICHIARA, STEVE C					199310110003 14141	
199401100000 09561	01/10/1994 03:29:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMASON, JIM M						
199402070000 40641	02/07/1994 01:13:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAR, DEBORAH DEE						
199402070000 11231	02/07/1994 03:24:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIM, EDWARD C					199205010000 68431	
199402070000 41301	02/07/1994 03:33:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199402080000 42481	02/08/1994 12:17:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SERWITZ, ARTHUR						
199402080000 42591	02/08/1994 01:10:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199311040003 47601	
199402080000 42621	02/08/1994 01:10:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312010003 82021	
199402080000 12611	02/08/1994 01:10:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312230004 11671	
199402080000 12601	02/08/1994 01:10:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312030003 85791	
199402080000 12641	02/08/1994 01:10:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312290004 16951	
199402080000 12631	02/08/1994 01:10:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312140004 01791	
199402080000 12651	02/08/1994 01:10:40	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199312200004 08501	
199402080000 13001	02/08/1994 02:33:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199311030003 45941	

199402080000 42981	02/08/1994 02:33:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199311180003 67761	
199402080000 42971	02/08/1994 02:33:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199311170003 65931	
199402080000 43021	02/08/1994 02:34:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199312130003 98121	
199402080000 43011	02/08/1994 02:33:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199311230003 72771	
199402080000 42991	02/08/1994 02:33:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199310210003 27231	
199402080000 43051	02/08/1994 02:34:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199312010003 82721	
199402080000 43041	02/08/1994 02:34:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199311240003 75341	
199402080000 43031	02/08/1994 02:34:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199311100003 57551	
199402080000 43061	02/08/1994 02:34:05	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199308100002 36521	
199402080000 43091	02/08/1994 02:34:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199212210003 07801	
199402080000 43101	02/08/1994 02:34:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO			199312100003 95951	